
 

2026 Holiday/Inventory 
Closure Calendar 

Thursday, January 1, 2026 New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 19 Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. 

Monday through Friday, February 9–13 Physical Inventory Count 

Monday, February 16 President’s Day 

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day 

Friday, July 3 Independence Day 

Monday, September 7 Labor Day 

Thursday & Friday, November 26–27 Thanksgiving 

Thursday & Friday, December 24–25 Christmas Break 

Thursday & Friday, Dec 31-Jan 1, 2027 New Year’s Break 
 

 
 
 
CONTACT US:   Phone: (707) 259-0250    Fax: (707) 259-0120 
 
MAILING ADDRESS:  175 Tower Road, American Canyon, CA 94503 
 
PHYSICAL ADDRESSES: 175 Tower Rd., American Canyon, CA 94503 

644 Hanna Dr., Suite C, American Canyon, CA 94503 
75 S. Kelly Rd., American Canyon, CA 94503 
255/265 Lombard Rd, American Canyon, CA 94503 

 
WEB SITE:   www.ValleyWineWarehouse.com 


